STOCK NAME : Dong-Jun (Hold)

Director/Chief Executive

RONG FONG YEE ELISA
WONG CHIUN HUNG
STOCX NAME : Hligh Fashion

Director/Chief Executive

WONG SHING 7.00NG RAYMOND

STOCK NAME : Ng Fung Hong

Direclor/Chief Excculive

SECURITIES (DISCLE. JE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS" /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0412)

(0318)

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name Tran. Date DPresent Bal.
DONG-JUN (HOLDINGS) LTD 20711198 594,833,199
PONG- JUN (HOLDINGS) LTD 20711198 620,197,199

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.
HIGH FASHION INTERNATIONAL LTD- 19/11/98 111,634,655
HIGH FASHION KNITTERS LTD I 1 5,339,431

1,700,000

HIGH FASHION INTERNATIONAL LTD- 12/11/98

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal.

17/11798 130,000

s PRINTED: 26/11/98 PAGE:

Previous Bat. A/D Consideration

609,125,199 D
634,489,199 D

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

109,952,655 A 0.370
5,339,431 0.000
1,450,000 A 0.365

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

N2

N2

1
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SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

STOCK NAME : Singapore Hong Kong Properties (0245)

Director/Chief Executive Class
WONG WAI CHI ORD
STOCK NAME : Tingyi (0322)
Director/Chief Executive Class
¥EI YING (MIAO ORD
ORD
¥ET YIN CHUN ORD
ORD
WEI ING CHOU ORD
CRD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Company Name

SINGAPORE HONG KONG PROPERTIES-
INVESTHENT LTD.

Company Name

TINGYI (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDIN-
GS CORPORATION

TINGYI (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDIN-
GS CORPORATION

TINGYT (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDIN-
GS CORPORATION

TINGYT (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDIN-
GS CORPORATION

TINGYI (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDIN-
GS CORPORATION

TINGYI (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDIN-
GS CORPORATION

Tran. Date

18/11/98

Tran. Date

16/11/98

17711198

16/11/98

17411198

16/11/98

17411198

Present Bal.

2,012,949,360

Present Bal.

2,782,399,800

2,768,399,800

2,782,399,800

2,768,399,800

2,795,641,800

2,781,641,800

PRINTED: 26/11/98 PAGE:

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

2,831,399,800 D

2,782,399,800 D

2,831,399,800 D

2,782,399,800 D

2,844,641,800 D

2,795,641,800 D

0.570

0.600

0.570

0.600

2



SEQURITIES (DISCI.@ OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES O PRINTED: 26/11/98 PAGE: 3
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

STOCX NAME : Wanon Int'l (0371)
Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
LAU YIU YUM ORD WANON INTERNATIONAL HOEDINGSL- / / 110,880,000 110,880,000 0.000 N3
0.
99 WAR WANON INTERNAITONAL HOLDENGS L- I 22,176,000 22,176,000 0.000 N3
0.

2L L] Eﬂ) OF REK)RT FREE¥



NOTES:

Nt Through a Sale and Purchase Agreement dated November 1998 between Lau Yiu Yum and Kingsworld International Limited compltetion of which will take place no later than 31 December
1998.

N2 Disposals were made from 20/11/98 to 23/11/98 at prices ranging from $0.21 to $0.234 per share.

N3 Oon 24 November 1998, Lau Yiu Yum entercd into a conditional agreement with Kingsworld International Limited for the sale of 110,880,000 ordinary shares of HK$D0.10 each in the

capital of and 22,176,000 warrants of Wanon International Holdings Limited by tau Yiu Yum to Kingsworld International Limited for a consideration of HK$0.187 per ordinary share
and HK$0.01 per warrant. Upon comptetion of such sale, Lau Yiu Yum will cease to have any notiffable interest in the relevant share capital of Wanon International Holdings Limited.





