SECURITIES (DISCLE) E OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A (ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS) PRINTED: 26/11/98 PAGE: 1

STOCK NAME : Dong-Jun (Hold)	(0412)						
Director/Chief Executive	Class	Company Name	Tran. Date	Present Bal.	Previous Bal.	A/D Consideration	
WONG FONG YEE ELISA	ORD	DONG-JUN (HOLDINGS) LTD	20/11/98	594,833,199	609,125,199	D 0.222	N2
WONG CHUN HUNG	ORD	DONG-JUN (HOLDINGS) LTD	20/11/98	620,197,199	634,489,199	D 0.222	N 2
STOCK NAME : High Fashion	(0608)						
Director/Chief Executive	Class	Company Name	Tran. Date	Present Bal.	Previous Bal.	A/D Consideration	
LAM FOO WAH	ORD	HIGH FASHION INTERNATIONAL LTD-	19/11/98	111,634,655	109,952,655	A 0.370	•
	ORD	HIGH FASHION KNITTERS LTD	1 1	5,339,431	5,339,431	0.000	
HONG SHING LOONG RAYKOND	ORD	HIGH FASHION INTERNATIONAL LTD.	12/11/98	1,700,000	1,450,000	A 0.365	
STOCK NAME : Ng Fung Hong	(0318)						
Director/Chief Executive	Class	Company Name	Tran. Date	Present Bal.	Previous Bal.	A/D Consideration	
LI FU ZENG	ORD	NG FUNG HONG LTD	17/11/98	130,000	210,000	D 7.055	

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A (ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS) PRINTED: 26/11/98 PAGE: 2

Director/Chief Executive	Class	Company Name	Tran. Date	Present Bal.	Previous Bal.	A/D Consideration
WONG WAI CHI	ORD	SINGAPORE HONG KONG PROPERTIES- INVESTMENT LTD.	18/11/98	2,012,949,360	2,069,949,360	D 0.18
STOCK NAME : Tingyi	(0322)					
Director/Chief Executive	Class	Company Name	Tran. Date	Present Bal.	Previous Bal.	A/D Consideration
WEI YING CHIAO	ORD	TINGYI (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDIN- GS CORPORATION	16/11/98	2,782,399,800	2,831,399,800	D 0.570
	ORD	TINGYI (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDINGS CORPORATION	17/11/98	2,768,399,800	2,782,399,800	D 0.600
NEI YIN CHUN	CRD	TINGYI (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDINGS CORPORATION	16/11/98	2,782,399,800	2,831,399,800	D 0.570
	ORD	TINGYI (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDINGS CORPORATION	17/11/98	2,768,399,800	2,782,399,800	D 0.600
WEI ING CHOU	ORD	TINGYI (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDINGS CORPORATION	16/11/98	2,795,641,800	2,844,641,800	D 0.570
	ORD	TINGYI (CAYMAN ISLANDS) HOLDINGS CORPORATION	17/11/98	2,781,641,800	2,795,641,800	D 0.600

SECURITIES (DISCLESE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A (ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

PRINTED: 26/11/98 PAGE: 3

STOCK NAME : Wanon Int'l

(0371)

Director/Chief Executive	Class	Company Name	Tran. Date	Present Bal.	Previous Bal.	A/D Consideration	
LAU YIU YUM	ORD	WANON INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS L- TD.	1 1	110,880,000	110,880,000	0.000	N3
	99 WAR	WANON INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS L-TD.	1 1	22,176,000	22,176,000	0.000	N 3

***** END OF REPORT *****

NOTES:

- N1 Through a Sale and Purchase Agreement dated November 1998 between Lau Yiu Yum and Kingsworld International Limited completion of which will take place no later than 31 December 1998.
- N2 Disposals were made from 20/11/98 to 23/11/98 at prices ranging from \$0.21 to \$0.234 per share.
- On 24 November 1998, Lau Yiu Yum entered into a conditional agreement with Kingsworld International Limited for the sale of 110,880,000 ordinary shares of HK\$0.10 each in the capital of and 22,176,000 warrants of Wanon International Holdings Limited by Lau Yiu Yum to Kingsworld International Limited for a consideration of HK\$0.187 per ordinary share and HK\$0.01 per warrant. Upon completion of such sale, Lau Yiu Yum will cease to have any notifiable interest in the relevant share capital of Wanon International Holdings Limited.